

County of Monterey

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

File #:	APP	22-130	Name:		
Туре:	App	ointment	Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/7/2	2022	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	6/21	/2022	Final action:	6/21/2022	
Title:	Reappoint Joseph Hertlein to the Carmel Valley Road Advisory Committee representing At-Large Business - Primary with a term ending on June 30, 2025. (Nominated By District 5, Supervisor Adams)				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Notification to Clerk of Appt - Joseph Hertlein, 2. Appointment Letter - Joseph Hertlein				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
6/21/2022	2	Board of Supervisors	rea	ppointed	Pass

Reappoint Joseph Hertlein to the Carmel Valley Road Advisory Committee representing At-Large Business -Primary with a term ending on June 30, 2025. (Nominated By District 5, Supervisor Adams)